
April 2024 Lunch Odyssey Charter School
___________________________________________________________________________________

Deadline to order for the month of April is March 16th at 11:59pm

April 1-5 Spring Break- No School

____________________________________________________________________________________

Monday April 8- Baked Ziti

Tuesday April 9- Chicken Taco

Wednesday April 10- Cheeseburger

Thursday April 11- Popcorn Chicken Bowl

Friday April 12- Ham Sandwich

___________________________________________________________________________________

Monday April 15- Waffle

Tuesday April 16- Hot Dog Wrap

Wednesday April 17- Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza

Thursday April 18- Teriyaki Chicken

Friday April 19- Turkey Sandwich

____________________________________________________________________________________

Monday April 22- Dippin’ Sticks

Tuesday April 23- Walking Tacos

Wednesday April 24- Corn Dog

Thursday April 25- Dorito Chicken

Friday April 26- Ham Sandwich

____________________________________________________________________________________

Monday April 29- Pancake Bites

Tuesday April 30- Southwest Rice Bowl

____________________________________________________________________________________

All Lunches include fruits and vegetables
1% milk, fat free chocolate milk and 100% juice offered daily

Menu is subject to change due to freshness & availability.

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.


